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BUCKET
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BOOM CYLINDER HOSE
BOCM CYLINDER
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TILTING CYLINDER HOSE
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PIN

PIN

PIN AS

BOLT

WASHER

WASHER
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WASHER
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GREASE FITTING
BLOCK SYSTEM
CABIN AS
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AIR CONDITION
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101 04C0291 Hose AS
102 10D7991 Tube As
103 04C0197 Hose As
104 1007992 Tube As
105 04C0201 Hose As
106 04C0361 Hose As
107 10D8438 Tube As
108 04C0335 Hose As
109 05C5351TS Hose As
110 04C0251 Hose As
111 05C3965TS Hose As
112 12B0356 O-Ring
113 0180244 Bolt

114 20A3629 Plate

115 09C0235 Clamp
116 22A5451 Plate

117 22A4273 Plate

118 0680006 Washer
119 00B0O075 Bolt

120 20A9537 Clamp

121 12A5678 Plate

122 31C0522 Elbow

123 0680008 Washer
124 00B0349 Bolt

125 23A8328 Plate

126 05A0239 Plug

127 06B0083 Washer
128 00A0050 Connector
129 06B0053 Washer
130 00B0O11 Bolt

131 02D6112 Bracket
132 37B0004 Nylon Strap
133 06B0002 Washer
134 00B0012 Bolt

135 5000077 Block

136 03801415 Plug

137 00A0034 Connector
138 00AD030 Connector
139 00A2762 connector
140 00AQ242 connector
141 12B0339 O-Ring
142 05A0155 Plug

143 0680117 Washer
144 11A0505 Mounting Plate
145 00B0D20 Bolt

146 06B000S Washer
147 0380021 Nut

148 06B0053 Washer
149 03B0085 Plug

150 00A0050 Connector
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Elrow

Washer

Washer

Bolt

Air Dryer

PARKING BRAKE SYSTEM
Tyre

Rim As

MASK PAPER, 30mmx10m
Sealant 60mm = 10m
Acrylic polyurethane thinner
degreaser PA30-1A
protective film GB-019
polishing paper

HARDNER

RUBBER PLUG

RUBBER PLUG

RUBBER PLUG

RUBBER PLUG
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1 00EQ0720X1
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4 09C0234
5 09C1313
6 32A0634
7 32A0008
8 37C0810
9 37C0809
10 37C0808
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ENGINE SYSTEM; ASSY
DIESEL TANK
Radiator GP
Clamp
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Nut
Washer
Washer
Bolt
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TORQUE AND TRANSMISSION LINES

SHAFT AS

FRONT AXLE AS
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LUBRICATION LINES
Trasmission Qil Cooler
PILOT LINES

STEERING CONTROL LINS
UNLOADING VALVE LINES
CONTROL VALVE LINES
FLOW AMPLIFYING VALVE LINES
STEERING HOSE;ASSY
COOLING LINES
STEERING CYLINDER
STEERING CYLINDER
HYDRAULIC OIL TANK
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49 56A0050 BUSHING
50 00B0OD16 BOLT : GB5783-86 ; M18x40-8.8-Zn.D ; STL
51 35C0012 SEAL;75x87%8 ; AGGL
52 12C2581 FLOW AMPLIFYING VALVE AS
53 12C2547 MAIN VALVE AS
B4 44C0950 POSITIONER AND KICKOUT SYSTEM
85 44C09680X6 PUMP;
57 22E1322X1 ELECTRIC BASIC
62 00C1901 BOOM CYLINDER HOSE
63 10C1288 BOOM CYLINDER
64 10C1287 BUCKET TILTING CYLINDER
65 00C1629 TILTING CYLINDER HOSE
66 11D0044X0 PIN
67 11D0002X0 PIN
68 11D0003X0 PIN
69 11D0012X0 PIN AS
70 Q0B0123 BOLT
71 06B0052 WASHER
72 06B0068 WASHER
73 00B0055 BOLT
74 0680019 WASHER
75 06B0016 WASHER
76 1080014 GREASE FITTING
77 32E1115X1 BLOCK SYSTEM
78 41E0442XE CABIN AS
79 41E0442XB CABIN
80 23E0333X5 AIR CONDITION
81 41E0427 PLATE
84 43C0013 ARTICULATION HITCH AS
85 44Y0018 ENGINE HOOD AS
86 45E1278 NAME PLATE AS
87 45E0739X4 DECAL GROUP
88 47E0026 SPARE PARTS LIST
89 53Y0017 KIT LIST
90 MQ100085 CLOTH
91 43E0302X1 FENDER-LH
92 43E0303X1 FENDER-RH
94 13C0514 Assistor
95 13C0004 Brake Chamber Assem
96 13C0387 Air Reservoir
97 03A0067 Connector
98 31C0522 Elbow
99 03C0018 Nylon Hose
100 30A1910 Hose
101 04C0291 Hose AS
102 10D7991 Tube As
103 04C0197 Hose As
104 10D7992 Tube As
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0.051113
0.193093
0.080787
0.118712
0.006548
1.117600
0.330112
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1.298106
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0.296868
0.115465
0.244012
0.182636
0.223109
0.002824
0.000373
0.000426
0.001652
0.000213
0.000213
0.000798
0.205287
4.541025
0.110145
2.004200
0.090425
0.049765
2.527274
0.040736
0.011379
0.011425
0.060467
0.010142
0.563729
0.538350
0.112522
0.086886
0.219793
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0.003797
0.000894
0.000862
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04C0361
10D8438
04C0335
05C5351TS
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12B0356
01B0244
20A3629
09C0235
22A5451
22A4273
06B0006
00B0OO75
20A9537
12A5678
31C0522
C6B000S
00B0349
23A8328
05A0239
06B0083
00A0050
06B0053
00BOD11
02D6112
3780004
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5000077
03B0115
00AQ034
00A0080
00A2762
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12B0339
05A0155
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11A0505
00B0020
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03B0021
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31C0522
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Hose As
Hose As
Tube As
Hose As
Hose As
Hose As
Hose As
O-Ring
Bolt
Plate
Clamp

- Plate

Plate
Washer
Bolt
Clamp
Plate
Elbow
Washer
Bolt

Plate

Plug
Washer
Connector
Washer
Bolt
Bracket
Nylon Strap
Washer
Bolt

Block
Plug
Connector
Connector
connector
conhector
O-Ring
Plug
Washer
Mounting Plate
Bolt
Washer
Nut
Washer
Plug
Connector
Washer
Elrow
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0.004887
0.005305
0.001064
0.006592
0.004659
0.000202
0.000157
0.001227
0.0038889
0.001357
0.005168
0.001005
0.000287
0.000861
0.000184
0.001692
0.003797
0.000065
0.000274
0.009578
0.000535
0.000104
0.000548
0.000117
0.000130
0.002982
0.000052
0.000026
0.000104
0.005568
0.000261
0.000705
0.000587
0.000535
0.001331
0.000039
0.001188
0.001918
0.003797
0.000313
0.000104
0.000052
0.000235
0.000339
0.000548
0.000052
0.002197
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153 0680013 Washer 8 4 10 0.000130 gy
154 06B0009 Washer 8 4 10 0.000130 o
155 00B0038 Bolt 8 4 10 0.001435 <7
156 13C0157 Air Dryer 8 5 1 0.097388 g
157 21E0024X1 PARKING BRAKE SYSTEM 8 6 1 0.128500 o
160 MB100154 MASK PAPER, 30mm=10m 10 2 0.002297 o
161 MB100155 Sealant 60mm x 10m 10 2 0.003215 -
162 MH100117 Acrylic polyurethane thinner 10 3 0.016502 C
163 MH100296 degreaser PA30-IA 10 1 0.002652 <
164 MH100910 protective film GB-019 10 1 0.012956
165 MQ200100 polishing paper 10 16 0.008018 hd
166 MH200355 HARDNER 10 1 0.030955 .
167 MX200336 RUBBER PLUG 10 2 0.000084 ) /
168 MX200337 RUBBER PLUG 10 4 0.000167 -
169 MX200338 RUBBER PLUG 10 4 0.000251
170 MX200339 RUBBER PLUG 10 i 2 0.000125 ,
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